COMMITMENT
QUALITY
EXPERTISE
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
2  |  QUARRY MINING
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON.

EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
DRILL RODS
SINGLE PASS
CONVENTION DR - XX - X - XXXX - XX
SPIGOT
DRIVE OAL
LENGTH
6 = M16
R = ROUND
H = HEX
DRILL
ROD
DRILL RODS
25 Square Drive to M16. Specific lengths can be manufactured upon request.
ROUND DRILL RODS
DR-22-7-0300-6R 300 mm 0.9
DR-22-7-0600-6R 600 mm 1.4
DR-22-7-0900-6R 900 mm 1.9
DR-22-7-1100-6R 1100 mm 2.3
DR-22-7-1250-6R 1250 mm 2.6
DR-22-7-1350-6R 1350 mm 2.8
DR-22-7-1550-6R 1550 mm 3.2
DR-22-7-1850-6R 1850 mm 3.8
DR-22-7-1900-6R 1900 mm 3.9
DR-22-7-1950-6R 1950 mm 4.0
DR-22-7-2150-6R 2150 mm 4.4
DR-22-7-2200-6R 2200 mm 4.5
DR-22-7-2250-6R 2250 mm 4.7
DR-22-7-2350-6R 2350 mm 4.9
DR-22-7-2450-6R 2450 mm 5.0
DR-22-7-2550-6R 2550 mm 5.3
HEX DRILL RODS
PART NUMBER OVERALL LENGTH WEIGHT (KG)
DR-22-7-0300-6H 300 mm 0.86
DR-22-7-0600-6H 600 mm 1.76
DR-22-7-0900-6H 900 mm 2.67
DR-22-7-1250-6H 1250 mm 3.68
DR-22-7-1550-6H 1550 mm 4.55
DR-22-7-1850-6H 1850 mm 5.45
DR-22-7-1950-6H 1950 mm 5.9
DR-22-7-2150-6H 2150 mm 6.36
DR-22-7-2250-6H 2250 mm 6.71
DR-22-7-2450-6H 2450 mm 7.16
DR-22-7-2750-6H 2750 mm 8.1
 UNDERGROUND DRILLING CONSUMABLES – SOFT ROCK  |  13
SC
R
O
LL R
O
DS – SIN
G
LE PA
SS
SCROLL RODS: 26 mm
PART NUMBER OVERALL
LENGTH
WEIGHT (kg)
SC-22-7-1250-6-26 1250 mm 3.3
SC-22-7-1350-6-26        1350mm 3.5
SC-22-7-1550-6-26 1550 mm 4.1
SC-22-7-1850-6-26 1850 mm 4.9
SC-22-7-2150-6-26 2150 mm 5.7
SCROLL RODS: 32 mm
PART NUMBER OVERALL
LENGTH
WEIGHT (kg)
SC-22-7-1250-6-32 1250 mm 4.2
SC-22-7-1550-6-32 1550 mm 5.1
SC-22-7-1800-6-32 1800 mm 6.0
SC-22-7-2200-6-32 2200 mm 7.3
SCROLL RODS: 38 mm
PART NUMBER OVERALL
LENGTH
WEIGHT (kg)
SC-22-7-1250-6-38 1250 mm 5.2
SC-22-7-1550-6-38 1550 mm 6.3
SC-22-7-1800-6-38 1800 mm 7.3
SC-22-7-2200-6-38 2200 mm 8.9
CONVENTION SC - XX - X - XXXX - X - XX
SPIGOT DRIVE LENGTH THREAD
SCROLL ODSCROLL
ROD

SS
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
TURBINE RODS
SINGLE PASS
CONVENTION TU - XX - X - XXXX - XXX
BAR ODLENGTHDRIVE
TURBINE
RODS SPIGOT
TURBINE RODS
25 Square Drive to M16. Specific lengths can be manufactured upon request.
Diameter 26 mm for use with 27-32 mm holes.
TURBINE RODS
PART NUMBER OVERALL
LENGTH
WEIGHT (kg)
TU-22-7-0600-19R 600 mm 1.2
TU-22-7-0900-19R 900 mm 1.9
TU-22-7-1250-19R 1250 mm 2.6
TU-22-7-1550-19R 1550 mm 3.2
TU-22-7-1850-19R 1850 mm 3.8
 UNDERGROUND DRILLING CONSUMABLES – SOFT ROCK  |  15
M
U
LTIPA

O
N
 D
R
IL
LI
N
G
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
EXTENSION DRILLING
M/F DRILL RODS: ROUND
# PART NUMBER EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
RR18-MF-0500 500 mm 1.16
4 RR18-MF-1000 1000 mm 2.0
RR18-MF-1500 1500 mm 3.16
RR18-MF-2000 2000 mm 4.16
LEAD RODS + ADAPTORS
# PART NUMBER OVERALL
LENGTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
5 BA-R18-M16F-22R-1000 1000 mm 2.0
6 BA-R18-M16F-22R 150 mm 0.27
CHUCK ADAPTORS
# PART NUMBER EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
7 CA-25S-R18M 150 mm 0.42
M/F DRILL RODS: HEX
PART NUMBER EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
HR18-MF-0500 500 mm 1.5
HR18-MF-1000 100 mm 3.0
HR18-MF-1500 1500 mm 4.5
HR18-MF-2000 2000 mm 6.1
WING BITS
# DESCRIPTION
1 M16 Bits available in sizes 27 to 42 mm max.
Use with an adaptor

7
 UNDERGROUND DRILLING CONSUMABLES – SOFT ROCK  |  17
EXTEN
SIO
N
 DR
ILLIN
G
EXTENSION DRILLING
M/F DRILL RODS: ROUND
# PART NUMBER EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
RR20-MF-0500 500 mm 1.2
4 RR20-MF-1000 1000 mm 2.2
RR20-MF-1500 1500 mm 3.2
RR20-MF-2000 2000 mm 4.2
ADAPTORS
# PART NUMBER OVERALL
LENGTH
WEIGHT

O
N
 D
R
IL
LI
N
G
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
EXTENSION DRILLING
M/F DRILL RODS: HEX
# PART NUMBER EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
3 HR22-MF-0500 500 mm 1.79
HR22-MF-1000 1000 mm 3.15
HR22-MF-1500 1500 mm 4.50
HR22-MF-2000 2000 mm 5.87
M/F DRILL RODS: 28 SQUARE DRIVE:
ROUND
# PART NUMBER EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
4 RR22-MF-0300 300 mm 1.27
RR22-MF-1000 1000 mm 3.9
RR22-MF-1500 1500 mm 5.8
RR22-MF-1600 1600 mm 6.1
RR22-MF-1650 1650 mm 6.3
RR22-MF-2000 2000 mm 7.5
CHUCK ADAPTORS
# PART NUMBER EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
WEIGHT

F
BO
LT
 S
PA
N
N
ER
S
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
ROOF BOLT SPANNERS
STANDARD 25 SQUARE DRIVE WITH
36 AF SOCKET: NON FLUSH
PART NUMBER OVERALL LENGTH WEIGHT
(kg)
SP-25SM-0300-36 300 mm 1.9
SP-25SM-0450-36 450 mm 2.8
SP-25SM-0500-36 500 mm 3.1
SP-25SM-0600-36 600 mm 3.7
SP-25SM-0800-36 800 mm 4.9
SP-25SM-1000-36 1000 mm 6.1
CONVENTION SP - XXXX - XXXX - XX
SPANNER DRIVE SOCKETLENGTH
SPANNERS
Strongest and safest available. All spanners have hardened steel sockets and

 S
PA
N
N
ER
S
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
CABLE BOLT SPANNERS
Hi-Ten Cable Spanner Goliath SpannerMegabolt Spanner
* Other lengths can be manufactured upon request.
CABLE BOLTING SPANNERS:
THROUGH WATER HOLE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SP-25SM-XXXX-HI10 Hi-Ten Cable Spanner
SP-25SM-XXXX-20 Strand Spanner
SP-25SM-XXXX-36-20-F Strand Spanner with 36 AF
SP-25SM-0390-MBW9 Megabolt Spanner
SP-25SM-MTTB-XXXX-59 Megabolt TTX Spanner
SP-25SM-0350-60L-36AF Goliath Spanner
Strand Spanner Megabolt TTX Spanner